BAUMANN Groupwww.baumann-group.com l couplings@baumann-group.com l +41 55 286 81 11 3
FLEX-COUPLINGS
MM, MF, FF, FN, K-MM
STRUCTURE
The rotation-elastic transmission element consists of a spring assembly
with three layers and each layer consists of three single springs with
square cross section.
The spring assemblies are linked by hubs or flanges, according to the

L 0.050 0.133 0.19 0.23 0.33 0.39 0.48 0.55 0.83 0.89 1.58 2.56 3.50 6.84 11.8
D 0.054 0.140 0.21 0.25 0.36 0.42 0.56 0.63 0.99 1.05 1.86 3.05 4.25 8.26 13.9
ORDERING EXAMPLES:
Type MM, size 35, lenght D, pilot bored:
mm 35 D Flex coupling, pilot bored, part no 6111307
Type MM, size 25, lenght L, bore with keyway: one side 20 mm / other side 25 mm:
MM 25 L Flex coupling, d1 = 20-H7, keyway DIN 6885/1, d2 = 25-H7, keyway DIN 6885/1
Type MF, size 16, lenght K, for temperature 300°C, bore 16 mm with keyway and grubscrew:
MF 16 K Flex coupling hardsoldered, d = 16-H7, keyway DIN 6885/1 + grubscrew
BAUMANN Groupwww.baumann-group.com l couplings@baumann-group.com l +41 55 286 81 11 6
FLEX COUPLINGS
MM, MF, FF
DIMENSIONS
20 25 35 45 55
FN a mm 50 65 85 105 125
b 75 90 120 150 180
l FN 44 52 66 86 110
d mm 45 60 80 100 120
e 62 74.5 101.5 130 155.5
f 6 × Ø5.8 4 × Ø7 8 × Ø7 8 × Ø9.5 8 × Ø11.5
g pilot bored mm 9 14 23 28 33
g max. with keyway 20 30 42 55 65
h 36 45 57 77 98
j H7 mm 32 44 60 75 88
k 8 8 11 12 15
v 30 41 55 72 84
Part number of pilot bored design 6109993 6110044 6110054 6110097 6110152
K-MM a mm 50 65 85 105 125
d 45 60 80 100 120
l K-MM 85 110 145 185 225
m pilot bored mm 9 15 19 29 41
m max. with keyway 25 35 45 60 75
n 35 45 60 75 90
o max. with keyway mm 16 25 35 45 55
p 6 × 26 × 30 8 × 36 × 40 8 × 52 × 58 8 × 62 × 68 10 × 72 × 78
q 40 55 75 95 115
r mm 18 21.5 27 37 47
s 40 55 70 90 105
t 17 21.5 33 38 43
u 33 45 61 76 90
Part number bored design without splined shaft 6110348 6110353 6110365 6110371 6110374
Part number for splined shaft 6111629 6111630 6111632 6111633 6111634
SPECIFICATIONS
Nominal bore in mm = size 20 25 35 45 55
Nominal torque MN Nm 75 150 300 600 900
Max. speed nmax min–1 7000 6000 3000 1500 1500
Angular misalignment ∆Ww ° 2 2 2 2 2
Radial misalignment ∆Wr mm 0.4 0.5 0.7 0.9 1.1
Axial misalignment (tension) ∆Wr mm 0.6 1.0 1.25 1.65 2
Angle of twist at MN φN ±25 % ° 1.5 2.5 2.5 3 3.5
Inertia (max. bore) FN J kgm2 ·10–4 2.98 7.74 31.5 93.8 245
K-MM 2.72 10.7 42.6 124 294
Weight (max. bore) FN m kg 0.55 0.96 2.15 4.1 7.6
K-MM mm 0.79 1.73 4 7.3 12
BAUMANN Groupwww.baumann-group.com l couplings@baumann-group.com l +41 55 286 81 11 7
FLEX COUPLINGS
FN, K-MM
FN K-MM
DIMENSIONS
Nominal bore
in mm = size 06 08 12 14 16 19 20 24 25 28
Nominal torque
LE
N
G
TH Nm 2.5 5 10 10 20 20 40 40 90 90
a mm 17 21 26 30 35 38 45 48 55 56
d min 3 4 7 7 10 10 12 12 15 15
d max 6 8 12 14 16 19 20 24 25 28
i min 8 10 15 15 20 20 25 25 31 31
l MMt K mm 25 35 50 50 65 65 80 80 100 100
L 30 45 60 60 80 80 95 95 120 120
D 35 50 70 70 90 90 110 110 140 140